


DAILY ACTIVITIES
SPLASH IN THE FOUNTAIN 
Open daily starting May 19................10am–9pm

Powered by:

GRAB A BITE AT THE PORCH 
Food Trucks open daily

The Porch sponsored by:

WEEKLY EVENTS
 FRESH AIR FITNESS 
Zumba, Boot camp & Yoga
Tuesdays
May 23–August 29.....................................  7–8pm

Presented by:

 MOVIE NIGHTS 
Thursdays
May 25–August 31 ...................................  8–10pm

Presented by:

 LIONS FARMERS MARKET 
Wednesdays (except June 21)
June 7–October 11................................ 9am–3pm

 OPEN AIR STORYTIME 
Wednesdays in the Amphitheatre
July 5–August 30........................ 10:30–11:30am

Presented by:

 AMPHITHEATRE UNPLUGGED 
Wednesdays in the Amphitheatre
August 2–30............................................. 7–9pm
In Partnership with:

 LOVE LOCAL MUSIC 
Fridays (except September 15)
September 8–29.........................................  7–9pm

SPECIAL EVENTS
 CHINESE CULTURE FESTIVAL 
Saturday, May 20.......................... 11am–8:30pm

 LIVING WITH WELLNESS ARTS FESTIVAL 
Saturday, June 3..........................................  1–11pm

 MISSISSAUGA POLISH DAY 
Saturday, June 10..............................  Noon–11pm

 10TH MISSISSAUGA HALAL  
 FOOD FESTIVAL 
Friday, June 16............................................  4–11pm
Saturday, June 17.........................................  1–11pm

 NATIONAL INDIGENOUS PEOPLES DAY 
Wednesday, June 21................... Noon–9:30pm

Miichi Sagiig Anishinaabe United Pow Wow
In Partnership with the Mississauga Nation

Celebration & Concert
Performing Live: DJ Shub presents 
War Club Live
In Partnership with the Mississaugas of the Credit 
First Nation 

 MISSISSAUGA WORLD MUSIC FESTIVAL  
Saturday, June 24........................  11am–9:30pm

 CANADA DAY 2023 
Saturday, July 1...................................  4–10:30pm
Performing  Live: Faouzia

Presented by:

 MUSLIMFEST 2023 20TH ANNIVERSARY  
Friday, July 7....................................... Noon–11pm
Saturday, July 8................................. Noon–11pm
Sunday, July 9..................................... Noon–7pm

 PHILIPPINE FESTIVAL MISSISSAUGA 
Saturday, July 15................................ Noon–11pm
Sunday, July 16.................................... Noon–7pm

 #BOLLYWOODMONSTER MASHUP 2023    
Friday, July 21..............................................  4–11pm
Saturday, July 22........................................  2–11pm 

 MISSISSAUGA LATIN FESTIVAL 
Friday, July 28............................................. 5–11pm
Saturday, July 29............................... Noon–11pm
Sunday, July 30................................... Noon–7pm

 TD MOSAIC FESTIVAL 2023  
Friday, August 4......................................... 6–11pm
Saturday, August 5....................................  3–11pm

 MISSISSAUGA ITALFEST 
Friday, August 11......................................... 5–11pm
Saturday, August 12.........................  Noon–11pm

 JAPAN FESTIVAL CANADA 2023 
Saturday, August 19.......................  Noon–10pm
Sunday, August 20............................  11 am–7pm

 THE EGYPTIAN HERITAGE MONTH EVENT  
Friday, August 25................................ 6pm–11pm 
Saturday, August 26........................  Noon–11pm 

 RED FM ‘SUMMER BHANGRA JAM’ 
Saturday, September 2...................  Noon–11pm

 PORTUGALO FEST 
Saturday, September 9...................  Noon–11pm

 TASTE OF SOUTH EAST ASIA – MOONFEST 
Saturday, September 16.................  Noon–11pm

 2023 COMMUNITY CRIME  
 AWARENESS DAY 
Sunday, October 1................................ 11am–7pm

 KHYBER TO MEHRAN  
 JOURNEY 2 PAKISTAN 
Saturday, October 7.........................  Noon–11pm

 CANADA DIWALI 2023 

Saturday, October 14.....................  Noon–10pm
Sunday, October 15........................... Noon–7pm

For detailed event listings, please visit: 
Mississauga.ca/FeelsLikeSummer

[Umbrella	Events are weather-permitting 
	 and subject to change

ban-smoking	 Celebration Square is smoke-free

 Celebration Square produced event 

 Independently produced event 


